248,000,000
0
248,000,000
0
248,000,000
0
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0
248,000,000
0

282,900,000
0
285,400,000
0
295,400,000
0
303,600,000
0
289,400,000
0

310,300,000
0
347,600,000
0
409,900,000
0
517,400,000
0
625,600,000
0
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284,100,000
0
302,800,000
0
333,900,000
0
387,700,000
0
456,100,000
0
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Rota Star Hotel

Monopol

Jaff

RICHMOND

Hilton Bomonti
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